Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Nancy Edwards
Lisa MacAulay
Nikita Bouwmeester

Club

WRSSSC

South Surrey Figure Skating Club

Nelson Skating Club

Skate Canada

Joanne Nickel

Date:

11-Feb-2023

2023 West Coast Challenge

Aldergrove, BC
02-12-2023 to 02-12-2023

Silver Women (A)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
BC/YK 1336 (1)
BC/YK 1310 (2
BC/YK 1059  (3)

13.36
13.10
10.59

5:58:36PM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



